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ISIN:  FR0000062978

Overview
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Price
36.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

4.34% (1.50)

FR0000062978
DKUPL
Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

149 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

34.60 EUR (150)
36.10 EUR (150)
35.00 EUR
36.10 EUR
35.00 EUR
34.60 EUR
36.10 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000062978&ID_NOTATION=341867029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000062978&ID_NOTATION=341867029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c94d7027d4669f715748460ac601d0ef05bdf909af24c2c1498cd280c9b5650&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a358008ba1170b74a&time=1725445920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=026eeeb11501615a6793e6003f7e8a2058b19214a8c57575d2cbc9ea2a788456&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a832fb6158a9c653&time=1725445920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6884d07f845f0df044c97936fb21282d706e2177bc7ae6d7211f64eb32f9ff1d&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83f4239165c34fb69&time=1725445920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1b926769b4446bcafa8d5d9f4713767cbcb1e57083f97edf2c0ce47236cdd3a&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dcd2ede99e325e470&time=1725445920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78c24aeed615569679df7b12e8a258e37dd409d6cdb68cff2a377213cca612e3&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a55e1a109306220f6&time=1725445920&tool=RSC

DEKUPLE

Details

2024/09/03 12:15:39

Price
36.10 EUR

Difference (] 4.34% (1.50)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000062978
Symbol DKUPL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 149 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.60 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 36.10 EUR (150)
Open 35.00 EUR
High 36.10 EUR
Low 35.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.60 EUR
VWAP 36.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7
Trading volume 252.70
Number of trades 2
Last size 7
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +29.10% +16.89% +110.33%
Perf (abs.) +7.80 +5.00 +18.15
Beta 0.47 0.57 0.54
Volatility 38.28 41.75 38.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 34.68 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 34.90 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 36.22 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 31.33 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEKUPLE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 10:30 34.60 EUR
03

London Stock 2023/02/ 09:44 28.40 EUR

Exchange 13

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 12:15 36.10 EUR
03

Euronext Paris 2024/09/ 12:04 35.50 EUR
03

Berlin 2024/09/ 08:08 35.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01

0.00

41.70 EUR (2024/06/10
26.80 EUR (2024/03/01
41.70 EUR (2024/06/10
21.40 EUR (2023/10/25
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=341867029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=443189613
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6020460
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DEKUPLE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

)¢ DEKUPLE

Contact Details
DEKUPLE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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